Ranking Nationality Name

1 EGY

2 RSA

3 RSA

3 RSA

5 EGY

6 EGY

7 EGY
8 EGY
9 EGY
9 RSA
11 RSA
12 EGY
12 RSA
14 RSA
14 RSA
16 RSA
17 RSA
18 EGY
19 RSA
20 RSA
21 EGY
21 RSA
21 RSA
21 RSA
25 EGY
26 MAD
26 RSA
26 RSA
29 EGY
29 EGY
31 EGY
32 EGY
33 EGY
34 EGY
35 RSA
36 EGY
37 RSA
37 EGY
37 EGY
37 EGY
37 EGY
42 EGY
43 EGY
43 EGY
45 EGY
45 EGY
45 RSA
45 RSA
49 EGY

Hana Elshalkany

Imaan Valli

Aaliyah Hartnick

Tasiyah Gani

Salma Elzayat

Malak Amer

Farida Mohamed Othman
Fatima Tamer Awad

Lily Wael

Zayna Rajah

Ramiah Essop

Salma Ezzat

Imaan Packery

Ammarah Dangor Saloogee
Iman Bhyat

Raheemah Mohammed Hansrod
Amaanah Sibda

Farida Mohamed Ibrahim
Fatimah Zahra Osman Abdullah
Caterina Frazzitta

Salma Elamrousy
Zaeemah Rajah

Seyanna Aleem Ladha
Chloe Maxine Muttitt
Judey Amr

Fitia Robinson Andrianafetra
Nasiha Carrim

Zuhayra Ebrahim

Karma Ellakany

Reem Shaker

Rokaya Hassan

Fatima Tamer Awad
Mariam Yasser

Nour Mohamed Elsaid
Diyaanah Asvat

Nour Elsaid

Hana Hassen

Nadine Faidallah

Thalia Amgad

Lily Edwards Tucker
Lojine Monser

Rougia Baly

Rokaya Zaki

Fatema Saeed Mossad
Nouran Mohamed

Yara Elhawash

Mariam Ahmed Karani
Imaan Bint Aadil Karani
Malak Ossama

ID

P206884
P210800
P210389
P211362
P208745
P211014
P210720
P206885
P209229
P211426
P211271
P208746
P210799
P210462
P210801
P211270
P210449
P206882
P214739
P210592
P211299
P211423
P214740
P214741
P214474
P204998
P211176
P211433
P208401
P208716
P211286
P210725
P208520
P208658
P214738
P211209
P214742
P211166
P211368
P214537
P214641
P208741
P211287
P214465
P211211
P214469
P214737
P214775
P211015

total Points

1500
1000
923
923
690
685
681
645
450
450
248
225
225
198
198
197
180
173
165
155
150
150
150
150
135
105
105
105
75
75
68
62
60
38
33
32
30
30
30
30
30
27
18
18

W 00 00 00 0



